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4Imprint Inc. 
101 Commerce Street 
Oshkosh, WI 54901 
920-236-7272
www.4imprint.com
Contact: John Lord - jlord@4imprint.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 

A/M/G Company-The 
P.O. Box 122811  
Fort Worth, TX 76121 
817-367-6415
www.Amgemblems.com
Contact: Ryan Austin - ryanamg@sbcglobal.net

Products: Automotive 

Ace Lineup Athletics 
12606 NE 95TH ST STE C-160 
Vancouver, WA 98682-2398 
971-219-4992
www.acelineupathletcs.com
Contact: Chad Williams -
chad@acelineupathletics.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Adverteising Products and Promotions 
3379 Buckingham Ave.  
Eugene, OR 97401 
5413427646 
www.oregonpromos.com 
Contact: Martha Raschio - 
martha@oregonpromos.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 

American Solutions for Business 
PO Box 218 31 E. Minnesota Avenue 
Glenwood, MN 56334 
800-862-3690 ext. 3778
www.americanbus.com
Contact: Chris Kleven -
educationsolutions@americanbus.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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B & E Brooks, Inc 
28255 SE Wally Road 
Boring, OR 97009 
503-663-2858
Contact: Eric Brooks -
ericb@brandingmerchandise.com, Sarah Arndt -
saraha@brandingmerchandise.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Premium/Promotional Product 

B-Unlimited, Inc.
2291 S School Ave  
Fayetteville, AR 72701 
479-582-1515
Contact: Alfie Jackson - alfie@b-unlimited.com,
Shawn Burn - shawn@b-unlimited.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Baron Championship Rings Inc. 
12274 COUNTY RD 42  
TECUMSEH, ON N8N 0G9 
519-979-1111
www.baronrings.com
Contact: John LaMantia -
jlamantia@baronrings.com, Sue Mattiuz -
sue@baronrings.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Big Game USA 
13835 Welch Road  
Dallas, TX 75244-4523 
972-292-0700
BigGameUSA.com
Contact: Christopher Benson -
cbenson@biggameusa.com

Products: Housewares, Personal/Fashion 
Accessories, Sports Products 

Big Game USA 
13835 Welch Rd  
Dallas, TX 75244 
972-292-0700
BigGameUSA.com
Contact: Christopher Benson -
cbenson@biggameusa.com

Products: Housewares, Personal/Fashion 
Accessories, Sports Products 
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Blakeway Worldwide Panoramas 
5451 Smentana Drive  
Minnetonka, MN 55343 
952-941-9797
www.Panaromas.com
Contact: Jill Johnson - jill@panoramas.com

Products: Publishing/Posters/Art 

Boathouse Sports 
425 E. Hunting Park Avenue 
Philadelphia, PA 19124 
215-425-4300
https://www.boathouse.com/
Contact: Chris Dickson - cdickson@boathouse.com,
John Strotbeck - jstrotbeck@boathouse.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Branded Custom Sportswear, Inc. featuring 
Nike 
7007 College Boulevard Suite 700 
Overland Park, KS 66211 
913-234-6235
Contact: Abbey Noon - anoon@bcsapparel.com, 
Cathy Groves - cgroves@bcsapparel.com

Products: Bags & Luggage, Bottoms, Casual Tops, 
Clothing Accessories, Dress Tops, Footwear, 
Headwear, Housewares, Jerseys/Uniforms, Jewelry, 
Multiple Bundled Products, Outerwear, Performance 
Apparel, Personal/Fashion Accessories, Specialty 
Apparel, Sports Products, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

Brucelli Advertising 
310 S. Blakely St.  
Dunmore, PA 18512 
800.443.4144 
www.brucelli.com 
Contact: Scott Schoenberg - scott@brucelli.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

BSN Sports LLC 
14460 Varsity Brands Way 
Farmers Branch, TX 75244 
214-459-9041
www.Bsnsports.com
Contact: Jeff Loke - jloke@bsnsports.com

Products: Headwear, Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 
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Callard Company 
811 green crest drive STE.300 
Dublin, OH 43081 
(614) 933-0303
https://www.callard.com/
Contact: Nicholas Green - ngreen@callard.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Church Hill Classics dba Framerly & 
Campus Frames 
594 PEPPER ST  
MONROE, CT 6468 
203-268-1598
www.Diplomaframe.com
Contact: Christie Liberante -
christiel@diplomaframe.com

Products: Home Furniture/Furnishings, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Publishing/Posters/Art 

Creative Minds at Work, LLC 
P.O. Box 41583   
Eugene, OR 97404 
541-517-3271
Contact: Betty Gladden -
bettygladden1960@gmail.com

Products: Bags & Luggage, Footwear, Gifts/
Novelties/Misc., Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jewelry, Personal/Fashion 
Accessories, School Supplies, Stationery/Paper 
Products/Checks 

Cutter & Buck 
4001 Oakesdale Avenue SW 
Renton, WA 98057 
206-428-5708
www.Cutterbuck.com
Contact: Barrie Cliett - Barrie.Cliett@cutterbuck.com

Products: Casual Tops, Dress Tops, Outerwear 

Dayna Designs 
PO Box 2307  
Rockville, MD 20847 
240-481-8260
www.Daynadesigns.com
Contact: Dana Lande - dlande@daynadesigns.com

Products: Jewelry, Technology 
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EA Sports 
209 Redwood Shores Pkwy 
Redwood City, CA 94065 
650-628-1500
www.ea.com
Contact: Ben Haumiller - bhaumiller@ea.com

Products: Technology 

Emory Group LLC 
1084 Kathryn St. 
Nixa, MO 65714 
864-595-3771
www.geneologie.com
Contact: John Wachob - jw@geneologie.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Eugene Silkscreen Inc./Satin Stitch Inc. 
960 Wilson Street  
Eugene, OR 97402 
541-342-8418
Contact: Bryan Cunningham -
bryan@eugenesilkscreen.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 

Everything Comfy LLC 
PO Box 336  
Hartington, NE 68739 
402-999-0370
Contact: Brandon Eickhoff -
brandon@collegecovers.com, Keith Eickhoff -
keith@collegecovers.com, Ryan Eickhoff -
ryan@collegecovers.com

Products: Domestics/Household Items, Footwear, 
Health & Personal Care Products, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Outdoor Products 

Fanatics, Inc. 
7215 Financial Way  
Jacksonville, FL 32256 
904-562-6686
www.fanatics.com
Contact: Marie Landry - mlandry@fanatics.com, 
Renata Kukowski - Rkukowski@fanatics.com, 
Suzanne Balog - sbalog@fanatics.com

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Bottoms, Casual 
Tops, Celebration Products, Clothing Accessories, 
Collectibles, Domestics/Household Items, Dress Tops, 
Food & Beverage, Footwear, Games & Toys, Gifts/
Novelties/Misc., Hardware, Headwear, Health & Personal 
Care Products, Holiday Decor & Accessories, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, Jerseys/Uniforms, 
Jewelry, Loungewear & Sleepwear, Multiple Bundled 
Products, Office Products/Furnishings, Outdoor Products, 
Outerwear, Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet Products, 
Publishing/Posters/Art, School Supplies, Specialty 
Apparel, Sports Products, Stationery/Paper Products/
Checks, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts, Technology 

5 Generated on 2/16/23



     University of Oregon 
     Internal Licensee List 

Fingerprint Promotions, Inc. 
26893 Bouquet Canyon Rd. #C240 
Santa Clarita, CA 91350 
(310) 890-2109
www.fingerprintpromos.com
Contact: Ken Gershman- 
ken@fingerprintpromos.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Garitty Ventures, LLC dba FPW Media 
4660 Main Street Ste. 160 
Springfield, OR 97478 
541-343-1355
www.fpwmedia.com
Contact: Reed Rosenberg - reed@fpwmedia.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Innovative Adhesives LLC 
P.O. Box 1719  
Cary, NC 27512 
866-926-2266
www.Innovativeadhesives.com
Contact: Gary Ban - gban@innovativeadhesives.com

Products: Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Jewelry, Sports Products 

Jardine Associates 
200 Compass Circle  
North Kingstown, RI 2852 
401-667-3800
www.Jardineassociates.com
Contact: Chris Hagerty -
licensing@jardineassociates.net

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Celebration 
Products, Clothing Accessories, Collectibles, 
Domestics/Household Items, Food & Beverage, 
Footwear, Games & Toys, Gifts/Novelties/Misc., 
Health & Personal Care Products, Holiday Decor & 
Accessories, Home Furniture/Furnishings, 
Housewares, Jewelry, Office Products/Furnishings, 
Outdoor Products, Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet 
Products, Publishing/Posters/Art, School Supplies, 
Sports Products, Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, 
Technology 

JD Designs LLC 
606 Post Road East #692 
Wesport, CT 6880 
8008313305 
jlrowing.com 
Contact: Guadalupe Salazar - lupe@jlracing.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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KG Specialties, Inc 
12570 NE Marx St  
Portland, OR 97230 
503-669-7313
Contact: Anne Wand -
anne.wand@kgspecialties.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Kranos Corporation 
610 S Industrial Dr  
Litchfield, IL 62056-3040 
217-324-2712
www.Schuttsports.com
Contact: Brad Haley - bhaley@schutt-sports.com,
Stephanie Schofield - sschofield@schutt-sports.com

Products: Collectibles, Office Products/Furnishings 

Late For The Sky Production Company Inc. 
1292 Glendale Milford Road 
Cincinnati, OH 45215 
513-531-4400
www.Lateforthesky.com
Contact: Heidi Hagedorn -
hmhagedorn@lateforthesky.com

Products: Games & Toys 

Laxcom, LLC 
345 Wilson Avenue  
Norwalk, CT 6854 
2533636208 
www.lax.com 
Contact: John Arrix - john@lax.com, Sean Finan - 
sfinan@lax.com 

Products: Headwear, Internal Promotional Product, 
Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

Jostens Inc. 
7760 France Ave S Suite 400 
Minneapolis, MN 55435 
507-455-6418
www.Jostens.com
Contact: Joley Podein - joley.podein@jostens.com, 
Stephanie Mussetter -
stephanie.mussetter@jostens.com

Products: Celebration Products, Collectibles, 
Domestics/Household Items, Jewelry, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Personal/Fashion Accessories, 
Publishing/Posters/Art, School Supplies, Stationery/
Paper Products/Checks 
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Masterpieces Puzzle Company Inc. 
12475 N. Rancho Vistoso Blvd. 
Oro Valley, AZ 85755 
520-741-1315
www.Masterpiecesinc.com
Contact: Laura Duellman -
Laura.Duellman@masterpiecesinc.com

Products: Bags & Luggage, Domestics/Household 
Items, Footwear, Games & Toys,  Gifts/Novelties/
Misc., Holiday Decor & Accessories, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, Outdoor 
Products 

McKenzie SewOn 
1860 Laura Street  
Springfield, OR 97477 
541-343-2263
Contact: Tyler Norman - tynorman@mcsewon.com 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Bottoms, 
Casual Tops, Celebration Products, Clothing 
Accessories, Domestics/Household Items, Dress 
Tops, Footwear, Games & Toys,
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Headwear, Health & Personal 
Care Products, Holiday Decor & Accessories, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, Internal 
Promotional Product, Jerseys/Uniforms, Jewelry, 
Loungewear & Sleepwear, Office 
Products/Furnishings, Outdoor Products, Outerwear, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet Products, 
Premium/Promotional Product, School Supplies, 
Specialty Apparel, Sports Products, Stationery/Paper 
Products/Checks, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts, Technology 

Memory Company LLC-The 
25 Downing Drive  
Phenix City, AL 36869 
888-448-1480
www.Memorycompany.com
Contact: Mary Michaud -
MMichaud@memorycompany.com

Products: Celebration Products, Collectibles, 
Domestics/Household Items, Gifts/Novelties/
Misc., Hardware, Holiday Decor & Accessories, 
Home Furniture/Furnishings, Housewares, 
Office Products/Furnishings, Outdoor Products, 
School Supplies, Technology 

MV Sport dba The Game 
90 SPENCE STREET  
BAY SHORE, NY 11706 
334-291-5151
www.2thegame.com
Contact: Keeli Floyd - keeli.floyd@2thegame.com

 Products: Headwear 
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My T Print 
3700 24th Ave.  
Forest Grove, OR 97116 
541-344-7288
Contact: Todd Cooper - coopert@gmail.com

Products: Bottoms, Casual Tops, 
Domestics/Household Items, Headwear, Internal 

Promotional Product, Outerwear, Specialty Apparel, 
Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

Neil Enterprises Inc. 
1000 Woodlands Pkwy 
vernon Hills, IL 60061 
847-549-7627
www.Thevarsityline.com
Contact: Brenna McConaughey -
bmcconaughey@neilvarsityline.com, Brenna 
McConaughey - licensing@neilvarsityline.com 

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Celebration 
Products, Clothing Accessories, Collectibles, 
Domestics/Household Items, Food & Beverage, 
Footwear, Games & Toys, Gifts/Novelties/Misc., 
Hardware, Health & Personal Care Products, Holiday 
Decor & Accessories, Home Furniture/Furnishings, 
Housewares, Jewelry, Office Products/Furnishings, 
Outdoor Products, Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet 
Products, Publishing/Posters/Art, School Supplies, 
Sports Products, Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, 
Technology 

Nike USA Inc. 
One Bowerman Drive, PA-1 
Beaverton, OR 97005 
503-671-6453
www.Nike.com
Contact: Jason Hobar - NTSLicensing@nike.com, Nike 
Licensing - nike.sportslicensing@nike.com 

Products: Bottoms, Casual Tops, Clothing 
Accessories, Dress Tops, Footwear, Headwear, 
Jerseys/Uniforms, Loungewear & Sleepwear, 
Multiple Bundled Products, Outerwear, 
Performance Apparel, Specialty Apparel, Sports 
Products, Sweatshirts, T-Shirts 

Old World Christmas 
4007 E. Main Ave.  
Spokane, WA 99202 
800-962-7669
Contact: Cheri Devlin -
cdevlin@oldworldchristmas.com, Rob Waples -
rwaples@oldworldchristmas.com

Products: Holiday Decor & Accessories 
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Parsons Xtreme Golf, LLC 
15690 N 83rd Way Attn: Duane Pacha 
Scottsdale, AZ 85260 
480-696-4803
www.pxg.com
Contact: Scott Prulhiere - sprulhiere@pxg.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Patina Products 
4303 HUASNA RD  
ARROYO GRANDE, CA 93420 
805-474-1354
Contact: Breanna Baker -
breanna@patinaproducts.com, John Waterman -
john@patinaproducts.com

Products: Outdoor Products 

Performance Award Center Inc. 
1701 VANTAGE DR STE 100  
CARROLLTON, TX 75006-5605 
770-296-3098
www.pac-inc.com
Contact: George Lajoe - georgel@pac-inc.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Pets First Inc. 
248 3rd Street  
Elizabeth, NJ 7206 
908-289-2900
Contact: Martin Templer - martin@petsfirstco.com 

Products: Pet Products

Printfly Corporation dba South by Sea 
2727 Commerce Way  
Philadelphia, PA 19154 
8888557960 
www.southbysea.com  
Contact: Victoria Brock - victoria@southbysea.com 

Products: Internal Promotional Product 
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Rebirth Sports 
7321 Fraser Rd.  
Freeland, MI 48623 
989-274-7155
www.facebook.com/rebirthsports
Contact: Douglas Greene - rebirthsports@gmail.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product, 
Jerseys/Uniforms 

Richardson Sports Inc. 
500 International Way 
Springfield, OR 97477 
541-687-1818
Contact: Derek Jensen - derekj@richardsoncap.com

Products: Clothing Accessories, Headwear, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 

School Datebooks 
2880 US HWY 231 S., Ste. 200 Lafayette, IN 47909 
800-705-7526
Contact: Jennifer Lamont -
jenniferlamont@sdiinnovations.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Scribe OpCo, Inc. 
14421 Myerlake Circle  
Clearwater, FL 33760-2840 
800-920-5944
www.Mcmgroup.net
Contact: Liberty Fish - licensing@mcmbrands.com

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Celebration 
Products, Clothing Accessories, Collectibles, 
Domestics/Household Items, Food & Beverage, 
Footwear, Games & Toys, Gifts/Novelties/Misc.,  
Health & Personal Care Products, Holiday Decor & 
Accessories, Home Furniture/Furnishings, 
Housewares, Jewelry, Office Products/Furnishings, 
Outdoor Products, Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet 
Products, School Supplies, Sports Products, 
Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, Technology 

Sewing Concepts 
5509 F street  
Omaha, NE 68117 
402-731-8181
www.Scflags.com
Contact: Robert Vandenberg III -
sewingconcepts@prodigy.net

Products: Automotive, Home Furniture/Furnishings, 
Outdoor Products 
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Storm Duds Raingear 
100 Frank Mossberg Drive 
Attleboro, MA 2703 
508-222-0155
www.Stormduds.com
Contact: Terry Sanger - terrys@stormduds.com

Products: Domestics/Household Items, Footwear, 
Personal/Fashion Accessories 

Strap Lab Inc 
509 30th street  
Newport beach, CA 92663 
9494 331 2078 
www.straplab.co 
Contact: Kelly Wilson - 
gamechangerbags@gmail.com 

Products: Bags & Luggage 

Studio 9 Inc./Printwear of Oregon 
1541 Highway 99 North 
Eugene, OR 97402 
541-344-4225
Contact: Angie Gray - angie@printwear.net

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Tervis Tumbler Company 
201 Triple Diamond Blvd 
N. Venice, FL 34275
941-441-4475
www.Tervis.com
Contact: Cheryl Cappuccio - ccappuccio@tervis.com

Products: Housewares 

Specseats Intl Corp 
1445 Somerset Ave 
Deerfield, IL 60015 
323-954-7100
www.specseats.com & www.specseatshop.com
Contact: Jordan Hergott - jordan@specseats.com

Products: Home Furniture/Furnishings 

Spirit Products LTD 
55 Chase Street  
Methuen, MA 1844 
978-372-2022
www.Spiritproducts.com
Contact: Manon Camacho -
mcamacho@spiritproducts.com

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, Celebration 
Products, Clothing Accessories, Collectibles, 
Domestics/Household Items, Footwear, Games & 
Toys, Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Hardware, Health & 
Personal Care Products, Holiday Decor & 
Accessories, Home Furniture/Furnishings, 
Housewares, Jewelry, Office Products/Furnishings, 
Outdoor Products, Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet 
Products, Publishing/Posters/Art, School Supplies, 
Sports Products, Stationery/Paper Products/Checks, 
Technology 

12 Generated on 2/16/23



     University of Oregon 
     Internal Licensee List 

Tigner Sports Art 
2310 NW 29TH AVE 
CAMAS, WA 98607 
541-543-4327
Contact: Justin Tigner - justin@tignersportsart.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Umpqua Dairy Products 
333 S.E. Sykes  P.O. Box 1306 
Roseburg, OR 97470 
541-672-2638
Contact: Marty Weaver -
martyw@umpquadairy.com

Products: Food & Beverage 

University Blanket & Flag Corporation 
1111 Orange Ave., Ste. C 
Coronado, CA 92118 
619-435-4100
www.Ubflag.com
Contact: Brad Gerbel - bgerbel@ubflag.com

Products: Automotive, Domestics/Household Items, 
Gameday/Rivalry Product-Neutral, Home 
Furniture/Furnishings, Outdoor Products 

University Frames 
3060 E. Miraloma Ave. 
Anaheim, CA 92806 
800-711-1977
www.Universityframes.com
Contact: Liamoh Thomas -
licensing@universityframes.com, Richie Eap -
richie@universityframes.com

Products: Collectibles, Home Furniture/Furnishings, 
Office Products/Furnishings, Publishing/Posters/Art 

University of Oregon Bookstore, Inc DBA 
The Duck Store 
895 East 13th Ave  
Eugene, OR 97403 
541-346-4331
Contact: Brian Wright - brianw@uoduckstore.com, 
Eric Breitenstein - ebreiten@uoregon.edu

Products: Automotive, Bags & Luggage, 
Celebration Products, Collectibles, Domestics/
Household Items, Food & Beverage, Games & 
Toys, 
Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Hardware, Health & 
Personal Care Products, Holiday Decor & 
Accessories, Home  Furniture/Furnishings, 
Housewares, Internal Promotional Product, 
Jewelry, Office Products/Furnishings, Outdoor 
Products, Personal/Fashion Accessories, Pet 
Products, Publishing/Posters/Art, School 
Supplies, Sports Products, Stationery/Paper 
Products/Checks, Technology 
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University Tees Inc. 
2233 W 110th street  
Cleveland, OH 44102 
440-925-0402
www.universitytees.com
Contact: Steve Kowalski - skowalski@utees.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Varsity Spirit Fashion & Supplies, LLC 
P.O. Box 842805  
Dallas, TX 75284-2805 
901-251-5871
www.varsity.com
Contact: Tiffany Campbell Zbydniewski -
collegiatelicensing@varsity.com

Products: Internal Promotional Product 

Waddington North America, Inc. 
6 Omni Way  
Chlemsford, MA 1824 
(859) 292-8028
www.wna.biz
Contact: Matthew Materne -
matthew.materne@novolex.com

Products: Celebration Products 

Yeti Coolers LLC 
7601 Southwest Parkway 
Austin, TX 78735 
512-270-5459
Contact: Pete Milano - Pete.Milano@yeti.com 

Products: Gifts/Novelties/Misc., Housewares
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